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"Locally owned and oﬁerated - #17in Home Sales since 83"
- 22 Ontario St. South 878-2365

by DOUG J. -
-2 BUTSON

h Sales Rep

4., Office 878-2365
r '-t.'..
192 MAINST.
COMMERCIAL/RESIDENTIAL

ne apartments possible, 10 000 #g. 1t total
ommercal approved for hair salon, vanety store
Jromal dance studo

NOW $799.000. OR $7/SQ FT.
ESCARPMENT MAINSTL &

ouLDNG BELL GG L

LOT

878-3158
878-8093 %
375%ms M

854-9833
827-4286
878-0198

875-0771
or lease on Wison Drve Oak trm 2 nner offices

878-4526 \ . o L Al

" -~ Antique country elyle nternor

L 3By w/cozy cormmer FP 5 Bedrooms
il

masier o, 14 x 12 deck 4 pc /3
pc /2 pc Now be ow mMivket @

i

EXCELLENT VALUE

4 bedroom, main floor family room & laundry

0om, gas freplace, energy eficent furnace, ar,
chntral vac, oak staircase, interiocking brick

Ywillkways, much more

Tt $244 500
.

HOME TO BE PROUD OF

3 bdrms. with extra large master, main floor famiy
room with F.P., partially firnished basement, neutral
colors. Shows very well, $217.900

Features! Features! Features! Upgraded floor
1 NG, huge pantry, eat-in kilchen, marble F.F and
marble bar, pedestal snk, inground pool, prof

| andscaping, tvlevel decks. 5219,900

Gail
Pullen2

Sales Rep

§ STe-338 OMes <} ERIDGE & STOVE
REDUCED $142.900.

Al decorated for Xmas New

" 8780110 Res.
3 bdrm . 3 bathe,

826-1030 Tor. Line coPe' 1o LAE O Rl erss ing moge

ndge . pve Mw carpet, large | 3 bdme , LR & DA “large mc
orage . Fenced yud

BT

Country kitchen w/wood stove

New e loor sep drwng oM
wge L H Good ot sae

N jor Ximas, 3 tathe, irg Wt rec ™M
Moo stove 3 bddrrme  dout e Daved e
Wrge ot

JEAN _
SNOWDEN

878-2365
878-3155

Sales Hepresaniative

FORGET THE COTTAGE
Gargeas Yees provide privecy
pius & country fesling The

mmacdete 4 becroom home offers
cOXy rec roorm with frepiece  slegant
wving & dwrung roome 8 covered
ertertarymert aea §164 900

A RECESSION)

About the only Qood News 1o come
out of a recesson is news of
Davrgars avadale 10 the shap Duyer
and here's one of those bargars £-
e _ 174 gionous roling acres and a large
. | brick bungalow, 5 minuted from
Miton . JUST REDUCED 1O
2329 900! This home can offer
prvate workie for both genemations,
has up 10 5 bedroomes, main
famdy room with magrficent wews
frec. room and den both with
wabouts man foor leundry sunken
- hing room with stone frepiace and
i you would ke to receive listings for preserts woukd be & baglt spsacus [double gaege Sounds 100 good 1o

MHH.MM“““MHMW“‘M’ Call Jean and see for

l wilth overmzed deck. & coly rec room | youreed .
Mpﬂiﬂﬂhlmm uperades new |PS Five appiiances am nchuded 100!

.
THINKING OF A CRUISE?

, Gon't mise the boat on the lovely home
n & sought after area Among the many

| bulding
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sales representative
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- 2365
Re 86924 .
Tor. Line 826-1030

Immaculate home with oak kitchen, ceramic
‘ floors, new carpeting, central air, heat pur
| 'rushed basement, wel bar, solar heated above
! ground pool, La* lot. Appliances included

A-1 LOCATION -
Located on Main Street between Hwy 25 and ’
Wilson Avenue. Excellent trathc count, high
exposure: 1 acre with 3200 sq ft. metal clad
ideal for retal, manufactunng, automo
hve. etc At $690 000 or lease front unit 1600
sq Nt for $1200. a month Rent for $5 00 sq. N
For more information call Phil Prestidge 878

2365

This farmvly home features: oak kichen, French

doors, upgraced foomng & bathrooms, wan

scoting, large, beautifully landscaped fenced

ot and much more! Call us for a viewing
1] $219,900.

RICHARD
HIERMAN

gﬂ'ﬂ Hepresentative

Office 878-2365
Toronto 826-1030 °

leatures 4 me  upgraded Wichen large famidy
room, { car gamage, huge prvale yard with heated in
ground pool

MOVE RIGHT IN
You won't have 10 touch a thing in this
beautifully finished home. Freplace, ar
conditioning and S5 appliances make
this an qutstandmg value at just
$174 900. Call Richard Hierman.

This large lovely bungalow leatures: ponds,
| screened gazebo, decks, bright and arry, taste
fully decorated rooms, cathedral ceding, huge




